ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 : Chamois du 05/03/2022 a 11h30

Ouvreur
DUBOIS JULIEN

6.00

33.98

32.05

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

37.49

43.26

49.67

56.08

57.69

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|FAEH NICOLAS M| 2005 MIN 35.64 8.96 Or 12.81
2| DE FIERLANT ARCHIBALD M| 2005 MIN 36.42 10.90 Or 14.75
3|METRAL PAUL M| 2005 MIN 37.25 12.98 Or 16.83
4|FEDRIZZI THIBAUT M| 2001 JUN 37.83 14.42 Vermeil 18.27
5|METRAL LEONARD M| 2005 MIN 38.76 16.75 Vermeil 20.60
6| MORRIS MATTEO M| 2008 BEN 40.58 21.29 Vermeil 25.14
7|MICHIELS JEAN M| 2007 BEN 43.82 29.38 Argent 33.23
8| ALBARET MATHIS M| 2011 MIC 47.96 39.71 Argent 43.56
9|BELLET ROMAN M| 2010 POU 49.31 43.08 Argent 46.93

10 | MERY AUGUSTE M| 2012 MIC 50.55 46.18 Bronze 50.03

11| TEKIAN CLEMENTINE F| 2011 MIC 51.22 47.85 Bronze 51.70

12 [SAVERYS MAXIME M| 2009 POU 51.46 48.45 Bronze 52.30

13| SAVERYS EDOUARD M| 2008 BEN 56.38 60.73 Cabri 64.58
14 | MICHIELS MAXIME M| 2012 MIC 57.31 63.05 Cabri 66.90
15|DE POTTER ESTELLA F| 2011 MIC 57.99 64.75 68.60
16 | SAVERYS DIEGO M| 2011 MIC 1:01.57 73.69 77.54

MEAULLE ROMAN M| 2007 BEN ABD

ROUTIN ARTHUR M| 2009 POU ABD

COHEN-SKALLI GABRIEL M| 2008 BEN ABD

GOTH CHARLOTTE M| 2006 MIN ABD

DE POTTER ACHILLES M| 2010 POU DSQ

PETERBROECK NESTOR M| 2011 MIC ABS

DE WULF LOUIS M| 2006 MIN ABS

PETERBROECK LUCIEN M| 2010 POU ABS

MIMRAN EYTAN M| 2009 POU ABS

LAPOSTOLET ROMANE F| 2007 BEN ABS

ROSSI ANDREA M| 2011 MIC ABS

MERY CONSTANT M| 2008 BEN ABS

GOTH CAPUCINE M| 2010 POU ABS

LIENARD LOU F| 2008 BEN ABS

CADENAT-TERZI-PANOSSIAN SAT| F| 2008 BEN ABS

MOURIER MARIUS M| 2010 POU ABS

DE POTTER OSCAR M| 2009 POU ABS

HADDAD INES F| 2008 BEN ABS

CAMUS AMAYA F| 2012 MIC ABS

CADENAT TERZI PANOSSIAN SOH M| 2010 POU ABS

MARTIN AUGUSTIN M| 2008 BEN ABS

MARION HUGO M| 2006 MIN ABS

PILET LUCAS M| 2007 BEN ABS
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GIRARDEAU VIOLETTE F| 2008 BEN ABS
DE POTTER ELLIOT M| 2008 BEN ABS
MICHIELS FLEUR M| 2009 POU ABS
DE WULF ALICE F| 2008 BEN ABS
HADDAD CHLOE F| 2007 BEN ABS
DISSE TIMOTHE M| 2007 BEN ABS
GAZAGNE SIXTINE F| 2006 MIN ABS
SAIDOUNE SALMA F| 2006 MIN ABS
COSTA PIVEN LUCA M| 2011 MIC ABS
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